
CITY 01; LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
CO_\UU'l,1-:D STATE_\lE:\T OF REVENL"ES, EXPENDITL"RES 

A:\D CHA:\GES I.\" FC:\D BALA:\CE-ALL GOVER:\_\IEl\TAL n;:-,;]) TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

OPERA Tl:\G REVENUES 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
0 ff Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIFIA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Total Operating Revenues 

OPERA Tl:\'G EXPENDITURES 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Total Operating Expenditures 

$ 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Budget 
02 month) 

19,268,775 
4,410,092 
4,037,476 

22,411 
1,206,420 

517 
115,771 

2,441,569 
100,083 
541,612 

8,937 
625 

32,154,288 

18,932,599 
3,737,941 
3,153,682 

710,076 
137,466 

1,241,698 
1,533,687 

98,596 
541,612 

30,087,357 

s 

Total All Funds 
MTD 

Actual 

272,598 
317,854 
(22,107) 

92,104 

1,482 
(61,257) 

200 

718 
60 

601,652 

1,263,826 
55,889 
10,023 

33,695 

925 
315,359 

8,922 

1,688,639 

s 

YTD 
Actual 

2,253,761 
1,050,541 

488,092 

268,680 
4 

4,639 
358,801 
100,229 

2,202 
184 

4,527,134 

4,138,508 
406,677 

1,731,382 

99,450 

532,124 
353,226 

26,736 

7,288,103 

OPERATING REVENUES NET OF EXPENDITURES 

General Fund 336,176 (991,228) (1,884,747) 
Sewer Fund 672,151 261,965 643,864 
Debt Service Fund 883,794 (32,130) (1,243,290) 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 22,411 
Lottery Fund 496,344 58,409 169,231 
Economic Development Fund (136,949) 4 
Off Street Parking Fund (1,125,927) 557 (527,485) 
Redevelopment Fund 907,882 (376,615) 5,575 
Police Academy 1,487 (8,722) 73,493 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 8,937 718 2,202 
Qualified Sinking Fund 625 60 184 

Operating Revenues Net of Expenditures 2,066,931 {1,086,987) (2,760,969) 
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s 

Ovcr(undcr) 
Budget 

(17,015,014) 
(3,359,551) 
(3,549,384) 

(22,411) 
(937,740) 

(513) 
(111,132) 

(2,082,768) 
146 

(541,612) 

(6,735) 
(441) 

(27,627,154) 

(14,794,091) 
(3,331,264) 
(1,422,300) 

(610,626) 
(137,466) 
(709,574) 

(1,180,461) 
(71,860) 

(541,612) 

(22,799,254) 

(2,220,923) 
(28,287) 

(2,127,084) 
(22,411) 

(327,113) 
136,953 
598,442 

(902,307) 
72,006 

(6,735) 
(441) 

{4,827,900) 
0 

% of Budget 
Lscd 

12% 
24% 
12% 
0% 
22% 
1% 
4% 
15% 

100% 
0% 
0% 
25% 
29% 
14% 

22% 
11% 
55% 
0% 
14% 
0% 
43% 
23% 
27% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
24% 

2/14/2020 



CITY OF LA VISTA, :'IEBRASKA 
CO:\IBl.\1-:D STATE11E:'IT OF REVE:'ICES, EXPE:'IDITL'RES 

A:'ID CHA:'IGES I:'I IT:'ID HALA:'ICE-ALL GOVER:'1\IE:'ITAL IT:'ID TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

25% of the fiscal Y car 2020 

Total All Funds 
Budget ,rm YTD Ovcr(undcr) % of Budget 

(12 month) Actual Actual Budget l:scd 

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES & USES 

TRAl'i'SFERS I:\' 

General Fund 100,293 (100,293) 0% 
Sewer Fund 3,000 (3,000) 0% 
Debt Service Fund 214,782 88,131 (126,651) 41% 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 1,142,500 203,809 203,809 (938,691) 18% 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 1,396,911 575,358 575,458 (821,454) 41% 
Redevelopment Fund 200,000 (200,000) 0% 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 728,630 (728,630) 0% 
Qualified Sinking Fund 450,000 (450,000) 0% 

Total Transfers In 4,236,116 779,167 867,397 (3,368,719) 20% 

TRANSFERS OUT 

General Fund (1,430,161) (50,000) (138,231) 1,291,930 10% 
Sewer Fund (728,630) 728,630 0% 
Debt Service Fund (1,255,003) (669,105) (669,105) 585,898 53% 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund (822,322) (60,061) (60,061) 762,261 7% 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Total Transfers Out (4,236,116) (779,167) (867,397) 3,368,719 20% 

NET TRANSFERS 

General Fund (1,329,868) (50,000) (138,231) 1,191,637 10% 
Sewer Fund (725,630) 725,630 0% 
Debt Service Fund (1,040,221) (669,105) (580,975) 459,246 56% 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 1,142,500 203,809 203,809 (938,691) 18% 
Lottery Fund (822,322) (60,061) (60,061) 762,261 7% 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 1,396,911 575,358 575,458 (821,454) 41% 
Redevelopment Fund 200,000 (200,000) 0% 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 728,630 (728,630) 0% 
Qualified Sinking Fund 450,000 (450,000) 0% 

Total Net Transfers 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
CO}IBI:\ED STATE\IE:\T OF llEVE:\L"ES, EXPE:\Dl1TRES 

A:\D CIH:\GES I:\ FU:\D BALA:\CE-ALL GO\TR:\}IE:\TAL FL':\D TYPES 
!'or the three months ending December 31, 2019 

OTHER REVEl'iUE: BO:\D PROCEEDS 

Sewer Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
0 ff Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 

Total Bond Proceeds 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Budget 
(12 month) 

8,500,000 
3,000,000 

6,500,000 
18,000,000 

Total All Funds 
.\ITD 

Actual 
YTD 

Actual 

OTHER EXPEi\DITURES: CAPITAL IMPROVEMEi.\T PROG&HI 

Sewer Fund 50,000 1,189 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 9,979,512 67,120 
Off Street Parking Fund 750,000 57,979 
Redevelopment Fund 10,700,000 23,222 80,477 

Total Capital Improvement Program 21,479,512 23,222 206,765 

OTHER EXPENDITURES: EDP GRAJ\"T 

Economic Development Fund 3,000,000 

l\"ET FUJ\"D ACTIVITY 

General Fund (993,692) (1,041,228) (2,022,977) 
Sewer Fund (103,479) - 261,965 - 642,675 
Debt Service Fund (156,427) (701,235) (1,824,265) 
Capital Improvement Program Fund (314,601) 203,809 136,689 
Lottery Fund (325,978) (1,652) 109,170 
Economic Development Fund (136,949) 4 
Off Street Parking Fund (479,016) 575,914 (10,006) 
Redevelopment Fund (3,092,118) (399,838) (74,902) 
Police Academy 1,487 (8,722) 73,493 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 737,567 718 2,202 
Qualified Sinking Fund 450,625 60 184 

Ket Activity s (4,412,581) (1,110,210) (2,967,734) 
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Over(undcr) 
Budget 

(8,500,000) 
(3,000,000) 

(6,500,000) 
(18,000,000) 

(48,811) 
(9,912,392) 

(692,021) 
(10,619,523) 
(21,272,747) 

(3,000,000) 

(1,029,285) 
746,154 

(1,667,838) 
451,290 
435,148 
136,953 
469,010 

3,017,216 
72,006 

(735,365) 
(450,441) 

1,444,847 
0 

0
/., of Budget 

Used 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

2% 
1% 
8% 
1% 
1% 

0% 
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FU:\D BALA:\CE 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 

Off Street Parking Fund 

Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIF I A 
TIF l B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

l\ct r un cl Ba lance 

CITY OF LA VISTA, i\E BRASKA 
cmmI:\"[D STATEMEi\T OF REVEi\UES, EXPE:\DITCRES 

A:\D CHA:\GES I:\ rU:\D BALA:\CE-ALL GOVERYWE:\TAL rC:\D TYPES 
Fo r the three months ending December 31, 201 9 

25% of the risca l Yea r 2020 

Tota l All F unds 
Budget MTD YTD 

(1 2 month) Actua l Actual 

As of FYE 9/30/2020 As of 12/31/2019 

4,688,168 4,889,119 
978,985 1,736,963 

2,354,279 1,967,917 
(41,847) 160,873 

2,900,404 3,619,821 
70,01 9 7,046 

234,504 1,222,055 

2,416,093 5,644,606 
26,360 99,878 
(3,420) 5,523 

(19,136) (19,136) 
1,944,692 1,211,936 

551,125 100,900 
16,100,226 20,647,500 
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Over(under) 
Budget 

Va riance 

200,951 
757,978 

(386,362) 
202,720 
719,417 
(62,973) 

987,551 

3,228,513 
73,518 
8,943 

(0) 
(732,756) 
(450,225) 

4,547,274 

% of B udget 
Used 

Unexpended Bond 

Proceeds 

Unexpended Bond 

Proceeds 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
CO:\IBI.'IE]) STATE.\IE.'IT OF REH:.'ILES, EXPE.'IDITLRES 

A:\]) CHA:\GES I.'I FL:\D BALA.'ICE-ALL GOVER'\:\IE.'ITAL FL.'ID TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

General Fund 
Budget :\ff]) YTD Ovcr(undcr) % of Budget 

(12 month) Actual Actual Budget l:scd 

REVE.'ILES 

Property Taxes $ 8,673,516 s 45,465 194,416 s (8,479,100) 2% 
Sales and use taxes 4,691,663 (135,659) 685,040 (4,006,623) 15% 
Payments in Lieu of taxes 288,922 (288,922) 0% 
State revenue 1,958,268 153,871 501,055 (1,457,213) 26% 
Occupation and franchise taxes 883,900 41,871 212,773 (671,127) 24% 
Hotel Occupation Tax 1,017,550 57,430 307,659 (709,891) 30% 
Licenses and permits 440,250 10,083 81,923 (358,327) 19% 
Interest income 28,708 1,948 12,725 (15,983) 44% 
Recreation fees 172,710 3,934 41,668 (131,042) 24% 
Special Services 19,500 2,265 6,917 (12,583) 35% 
Grant Income 150,575 6,950 19,114 (131,461) 13% 
Other 943,213 84,441 190,470 (752,743) 20% 

Total Revenues 19,268,775 272,598 2,253,761 (17,015,014) 12% 

EXPEl\1)ITURES 

Administrative Services 555,523 39,866 139,938 (415,585) 25% 
Mayor and Council 258,001 17,331 66,630 (191,371) 26% 
Boards & Commissions 10,544 158 1,105 (9,439) 10% 
Public Buildings & Grounds 666,644 29,088 88,139 (578,505) 13% 
Administration 814,815 57,680 191,265 (623,550) 23% 
Police and Animal Control 5,316,825 396,050 1,364,199 (3,952,626) 26% 
Fire 2,181,863 180,914 539,698 (1,642,165) 25% 
Community Development 687,211 49,011 144,432 (542,779) 21% 
Public Works 3,982,560 250,271 845,123 (3,137,437) 21% 
Recreation 887,273 45,790 152,400 (734,873) 17% 
Library 908,468 76,520 220,952 (687,516) 24% 
Information Technology 289,745 22,301 61,176 (228,569) 21% 
Human Resources 1,023,722 49,687 153,736 (869,986) 15% 
Public Transportation 109,385 6,010 22,144 (87,241) 20% 
Finance 489,213 27,875 88,534 (400,679) 18% 
Capital outlay 750,807 15,272 59,037 (691,770) 8% 

Total Expenditures 18,932,599 1,263,826 4,138,508 {14,794,091) 22% 

REVENUES l\'ET OF EXPENDITURES 336,176 (991,228) (1,884,747) (2,220,923) 

OTHER FINA!\"CING SOURCES {USES) 

Operating transfers in (Lottery) 100,293 (100,293) 0% 
Operating transfers out (DSF, OSP, CIP) (1,430,161) (50,000) (138,231) 1,291,930 10% 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) {1,329,868) (50,000) (138,231) 1,191,637 

NET FUND ACTIVITY s (993,692) s (1,041,228) s (2,022,977.2) s (1,029,285) 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
CO\IBI:\ED STATE\IE:\T OF RE\1~:\LT:S, EXPE:\DITU~ES 
A:\D CIIA:\GES I:\ FL":\D BALA:\CE-PROPRIETARY FL":\DS 

For the three months ending December 31, 2019 
25% of the l~iscal Year 2020 

Sewer Fund 
\ITD YTD (Coder) % of Budget 

Budget Actual Actual Budget Csed 

REVE:\UES 

User fees s 4,277,805 s 315,807 1,039,688 s (3,238,117) 24% 
Service charge and hook-up fees 128,210 1,429 8,322 (119,888) 6% 
Miscellaneous 18 1 27 9 

Total Revenues 4,406,033 317,238 1,048,036 {3,357,997) 24% 

EXPE:1\lHTURES 

Personnel Services 581,719 39,673 149,837 (431,882) 26% 
Commodities 39,200 472 10,020 (29,180) 26% 
Contract Services 2,989,841 8,451 227,719 (2,762,122) 8% 
Maintenance 38,584 4,218 9,233 (29,351) 24% 
Other 228 80 (148) 35% 
Stmm Water Grant 54,540 (54,540) 0% 
Capital Outlay 33,829 3,076 9,788 (24,041) 29% 

Total Expenditures 3,737,941 55,889 406,677 (3,331,264) 11% 

OPERATil\'G Il\'COME (LOSS) 668,092 261,348 641,359 (26,733) l\'ote I 

NO:\'-OPERATING REVEl\'UE (EXPEl\'SE) 

Interest income 4,059 616 2,505 (1,554) 62% 
4,059 616 2,505 (1,554) 62% 

Il\'COME (LOSS) BEFORE 
OPERATil\'G TRAl\'SFERS 672,151 261,965 643,864 (28,287) 

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES {USES) 

Operating transfers in (Lottery Events) 3,000 (3,000) 0% 
Operating transfers out (CIP) (728,630) 728,630 0% 
Capital Improvement (50,000) (1,189) 48,811 2% 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) {775,630) (1,189) 774,441 0% 

NET INCOME (LOSS) s (103,479) s 261,965 s 642,675 s 746,154 

l\'ote 1: Restatement of Operating Income Variance 
Operating Income Variance 641,359 
City of Omaha billing in arrears 2 months (480,000) 
Adjusted Operating Income Variance 161,359 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
CO:\IBI:\E]) STATE.\IE:\T OF ID~VE:\LES, EXPE:\DITLRES 

A:\]) CIIA:\GES I:\ I·T:\]) BALA:\CE-ALL GOVEK'i.\IE:\TAL FL:\]) TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Debt Service Fund 
MTD YT]) (her(under) % of Budget 

Budget Actual Actual Budget Lscd 

REVE:\LES 

Properly Taxes s 1,004,487 s 1,458 8,853 s (995,634) 1% 
Sales and use taxes 2,345,832 (67,829) 342,520 (2,003,312) 15% 
Payments in Lieu of taxes 93,506 (93,506) 0% 
Other (Special Assessments; Fire Reimbursmt) 581,714 42,222 126,963 (454,751) 22% 
Interest income 11,937 2,042 9,756 (2,181) 82% 

Total Revenues 4,037,476 (22,107) 488,092 (3,549,384) 12% 

EXPEl\lHTURES 

Administration 12,834 15 91 (12,743) 1% 
Fire Contract Bond 121,611 10,008 30,024 (91,587) 25% 
Debt service 

Principal 2,605,000 1,545,000 (1,060,000) 59% 
Interest 414,237 156,267 (257,970) 38% 

Total Expenditures 3,153,682 10,023 1,731,382 (1,422,300) 55% 

REVENUES l\:ET OF EXPENDITURES 883,794 (32,130) (1,243,290) (2,127,084) 

OTHER Fll'iAl\TING SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF Hwy Alloc) 214,782 88,131 (126,651) 41% 
Operating transfers out (CIP, OSP) {1,255,003) (669,105) (669,105) 585,898 53% 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) {1,040,221) (669,105) (580,975) 459,246 

NET FUl\1) ACTIVITY s {156,427) s (701,235) s (1,824,265) s (1,667,838) 
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CITY OF LA \'ISTA, .\EBRASKA 
CO:\IBI.\ED STATE:\IE.\T OF RE\'E.\LES, EXPE.\D11TRES 

A.\D CHA.\GES I.\ FL.\D BALA'.\"CE-ALL GO\'ER'i:\IE'.'ITAL Fl:.\D TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

Interest income 
Grant Income 
Special Assessment 
Interagency 

Total Revenues 

EXPEl\l)ITURES 

Other 
Total Expenditures 

REVENUES l\ET OF EXPEl\'DITURES 

OTHER FI:\'Al\Cll\G SOURCES {USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF) 
Operating transfers out (DSF) 
Bond/registered wairnnt proceeds 
Capital outlay 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

NET FUND ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

25% of the Fiscal Year 2020 

Capital Fund 
MTD YTD 

22,411 S - $ - $ 

22,411 

22,411 

1,142,500 203,809 203,809 

8,500,000 
(9,979,512) (67,120) 

{337,012) 203,809 136,689 

{314,601) s 136,689 203,809 s ___ _,__ 
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s 

Over(undcr) 
Budget 

(22,411) 

(22,411) 

(22,411) 

(938,691) 

(8,500,000) 
9,912,392 

473,701 

451,290 

% of Budget 
Lsed 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

18% 
0% 
0% 
1% 

-41% 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, '.'IEBRASiv\ 
CO.\IBl'.'IED STATE.\-IE'.'IT OF REVE'.'IUES, EXPE'.'IDITCRES 

A'.'ID CIL\'.'IGES I'.'1 FC'.'ID BALA'.'ICE-ALL GOVER'.'I.\IEYfAL FC'.'ID TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

REVE.i\lJES 

Lottery Rev/Community Betterment 
Lottery Tax Form 51 
Event Revenue 
Interest income 
Miscellaneous / Other 

Total Revenues 

EXPEl\"DITURES 

Professional Services 
Salute to Summer 
Community Events 
Events - Marketing 
Recreation Events 
Concert & Movie Nights 
City Anniversary Celebration 
Travel & Training 
State Taxes 
Other 
Capital outlay 

Total Expenditures 

REVEJ'l,UES l\'ET OF EXPENDITURES 

OTHER Fll\'Al\'Cll\'G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out (GF, SF, DSF) 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

J'l,ET FUi\1) ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Budget 
(12 month) 

850,000 S 
340,000 

16,420 

1,206,420 

219,149 
33,693 
11,613 
29,734 

4,642 
11,145 
50,000 

350,000 
100 

710,076 

496,344 

(822,322) 
(822,322) 

Lottery Fund 
.\HD YTD 

65,648 
26,259 

197 

92,104 

1,391 

5,553 
492 

26,259 

33,695 

58,409 

(60,061) 
(60,061) 

187,573 S 
74,988 

6,120 

268,680 

4,778 

8,673 
1,714 

139 
158 

9,000 

74,988 

99,450 

169,231 

(60,061) 
(60,061) 

Over(under) 
Budget 

(662,427) 
(265,012) 

(10,300) 

(937,740) 

(214,371) 
(33,693) 

(2,940) 
(28,020) 

(4,503) 
(10,987) 
(41,000) 

(275,012) 
(100) 

(610,626) 

(327,113) 

762,261 
762,261 

(325,978) S (1,652) S 109,170 S ___ 4_3_.5,_14_8_ 
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% of Budget 
Used 

22% 
22% 
0% 
37% 
0% 
22% 

2% 
0% 
75% 
6% 
3% 
1% 

18% 
0% 
21% 
0% 
0% 
14% 

7% 
7% 

2/14/2020 



CITY Of LA VISTA, ~EBRASKA 
CO.\IBI~ED STA TE.\IE~T Of REVE.\TES, EXPE~DITUU,S 

A~D CIL\~GES I~ lT~D BALA~CE-ALL GOVER~.\IE~TAL FC~D TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Economic Development 
Budget 

(12 month) 
.\ITD YT)) Over(undcr) 

REVEi\'UES 

Other Income 
Interest income 

Total Revenues 

EXPENDITURES 

Professional Services 
Debt service: (Warrants) 

Principal 
Interest 

Total Expenditures 

REVEi\'UES !\'ET OF EXPEi\'DITURES 

OTHER FINAi\'CE'iG SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF) 
Operating transfers out 
Bond/registered warrant proceeds 

Community Development - Grant 
Total other Hnancing Sources (Uses) 

NET FUi\l) ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

Actual Actual Budget 

517 
517 

75,000 

62,466 
137,466 

(136,949) 

3,000,000 
(3,000,000) 

-(136,949) S -----
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s 

4 (513) 
4 (513) 

(75,000) 

(62,466) 
(137,466) 

4 136,953 

(3,000,000) 
3,000,000 

4 s 136,953 

% of Budget 
Used 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
Cff\IBI\J•:D STATE.\IE:'IT OF REVE:\TES, EXPE:\DITU~S 

A:\D CIIA:\GES I:\ FC:\D BALA:\CE-ALL GOVER'\'.\IE:\TAL IT:\D TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

REVE:'ICES 

Interest income 
Other Income 

Total Revenues 

EXPENDITURES 

General & Administrative 
Professional Services 
Maintenance 
Debt service: (Warrants) 
Principal 
Interest 

Total Expenditures 

REVENUES NET OF EXPENDITURES 

OTHER Fl:.\'ANCI:'IG SOURCES {USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF, RDF) 
Operating transfers out 
Bond/registered warrant proceeds 
Capital Improvement 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

NET FUND ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Budget 
(12 month) 

771 
115,000 
115,771 

220,518 
76,500 
48,769 

685,000 
210,911 

1,241,698 

(1,125,927) 

1,396,911 

(750,000) 
646,911 

MTD 
Actual 

1,434 
48 

1,482 

40 
15 

870 

925 

557 

575,358 

575,358 

Off Street Parking 
YTD 

Actual 

4,580 
59 

4,639 

3,019 
15 

3,733 

495,000 
30,358 

532,124 

(527,485) 

575,458 

(57,979) 
517,479 

(479,016) S (10,006) 575,914 S ---'--'----'--
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s 

Ovcr(undcr) 
Budget 

3,809 
(114,941) 
(111,132) 

(217,499) 
(76,485) 
(45,036) 

(190,000) 
(180,554) 
(709,574) 

598,442 

(821,454) 

692,021 
(129,432) 

469,010 

% of Budget 
Cscd 

594% 
0% 
4% 

1% 
0% 
8% 

72% 
14% 
43% 

41% 
0% 
0% 
8% 
80% 

2/14/2020 



CITY OF LA VISTA, '.\EBRASKA 
CO}IHI'.\E]) STATDIE:\T OI~ IU,VE'.\U,S, EXPE'.\])HTRES 

A'.\]) CHA'.\GES I'.\ FC'.\D BALA'.\CE-ALL GOVER'.\}IE'.\TAL FC'.\D TYPES 
For the three months ending ncccmhcr 31, 2019 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Redevelopment Fund 
Budget 

(12 month) 
MTD YTD Ovcr(undcr) 

RE\1,l\m:s 

Sales and use taxes 
Franchise Fee & Occupation Tax 
Interest income 

Total Revenues 

EXPENDITURES 

Community Development 
Professional Services 
Financial/ Legal Fees 
Debt service: (Warrants) 
Principal 
Interest 

Total Expenditures 

REVEl\UES NET OF EXPENDITURES 

OTHER FI:\Al\Cll\G SOURCES {USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out (OSP) 
Bond/registered wmrnnt proceeds 
Capital Improvement 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

l\'ET FUl\l) ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

2,345,832 
29,485 
66,252 

2,441,569 

200,000 
100,500 

505,000 
728,187 

1,533,687 

907,882 

200,000 

6,500,000 
(10,700,000) 

(4,000,000) 

(3,092,118) 

Actual Actual Budget 

s 

(67,829) 

6,573 
(61,257) 

15 

315,344 
315,359 

(376,615) 

(23,222) 
(23,222) 

(399,838) 
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s 

342,520 

16,281 
358,801 

4,500 
33,383 

315,344 
353,226 

5,575 

(80,477) 
(80,477) 

(74,902) s 

(2,003,312) 
(29,485) 
(49,971) 

(2,082,768) 

(195,500) 
(67,117) 

(505,000) 
(412,843) 

(1,180,461) 

(902,307) 

(200,000) 

(6,500,000) 
10,619,523 
3,919,523 

3,017,216 

% of Budget 
L"scd 

15% 
0% 

25% 
15% 

0% 
2% 

33% 
0% 
0% 
43% 
23% 

0% 
0% 
0% 
1% 

2/14/2020 



CITY OF LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
CO\IBI:\ED STATE:\IE:\T OF RE\'E:\t;ES, EXPE:\DITUlES 

A'\D CIIA:\GES I:\ Ft;'\D BALA:\CE-ALL GOVER."i"\IE:\TAL IT:\D TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

RE\'El\TES 

Other Income 
Interest income 

Total Revenues 

EXPEl\l)ITURES 

Personnel Services 
Commodities 
Contract Services 
Other Charges 

Total Expenditures 

REVEl\"UES l\ET OF EXPEl\"DITURES 

OTHER FI:\Al\'Cl:\G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF) 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

l\ET l•UND ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Police Academy Fund 
Budget 

(12 month) 

100,000 
83 

100,083 

79,672 
3,535 

11,854 
3,535 

98,596 

1,487 

1,487 S 

\ITD 
Actual 

200 

200 

6,164 
515 

1,289 
954 

8,922 

(8,722) 

(8,722) S 
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YTD 
Actual 

100,200 
29 

100,229 

20,737 
741 

3,975 
1,284 

26,736 

73,493 

Ovcr(under) 
Budget 

200 
(54) 
146 

(58,935) 
(2,795) 
(7,879) 
(2,251) 

(71,860) 

72,006 

73,493 S ___ 7-'2,'-00_6_ 

% of budget 
l:sed 

100% 
35% 
100% 

26% 
21% 
34% 
36% 
27% 

0% 
0% 

2/14/2020 



CITY OF LA VISTA, '.'i"EBRASKA 
CO:\IBL\ED STA TE:\IE'.'i"T OF REVE:\TES, EXPE'.'i"DllTRES 

A'.'i"D CIIA'.'i"GES I:\" FL'.'i"D BALA'.'i"CE-ALL GOVER'.'i":\rE'.'i"TAL FC'.'i"D TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

REVE'.'i"UES 

Properly Tax 
Interest income 

Total Revenues 

EXPEl\lHTURES 

Other 
Contract Services 
Debt service: (Wan-ants) 

Principal 
Interest 

Total Expenditures 

REVEl\UES l\ET OF EXPEl\DITURES 

OTHER Fl.\'Al\CE\G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

l\ET FUl\1) ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Budget 
02 mouth) 

541,612 

541,612 

5,416 

313,710 
222,486 
541,612 

:\ITD 
Actual 

TIF IA 
YTD 

Actual 
Ovcr(under) 

Budget 

(541,612) 

(541,612) 

(5,416) 

(313,710) 
(222,486) 
(541,612) 

- s ------- s ------- s ------
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% of Budget 
Lscd 

0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

2/14/2020 



CITY OF LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
CO\IBI:\ED STATE\IE:\T OF REVE:\U•:S, EXPE:\DBTRES 

A:\D CIIA:\GES I:\ Fl::\D HALA:\CE-ALL GOVER:\\IE:\TAL 1-T:\D TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

REVEMJES 

Property Tax 
Interest income 

Total Revenues 

EXPE:\DITURES 

Other 
Contract Services 

Total Expenditures 

REVE~L'ES ~ET OF EXPE~DITURES 

OTHER Fl;\A'\Cl;\G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

~ET FUi\l) ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Budget 
{12 month) 

- s 

MTD 
Actual 
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- s 

TIF 1B 
YTD 

Actual 

- s 

Over(under) 
Budget 

------

% of Budget 
Used 

0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

2/14/2020 



CITY OF LA VISTA, \'EBRASKA 
CO.\lBl\'ED STATE.\IE\'T OF REVE\'l'ES, EXPE\'D11TRES 

A\'D CIIA\'GES I\' IT\'D BALA\'CE-ALL GOVERS.\IE\'TAL IT\'D TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

REVE\'LES 

Interest income 
Total Revenues 

EXPEl\l)ITCRES 

Other 
Total Expenditures 

REVEl\TiES l\ET OF EXPE1\DI1TRES 

OTHER Fll'IAl\Cl\'G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Hnancing Sources (Uses) 

l'IET l~Ul\l) ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Sewer Reserve Fund 
Budget 

(12 month) 

8,937 
8,937 

8,937 

728,630 

728,630 

737,567 S 

MTD 
Actual 

718 
718 

718 

718 S 
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YTD (hcr(undcr) 
Actual Budget 

2,202 (6,735) 
2,202 (6,735) 

2,202 (6,735) 

(728,630) 

(728,630) 

2,202 S --~(7_3~5,_36_5~) 

% of Budget 
Lscd 

25% 
25% 

0% 

0% 
0% 

2/14/2020 



CITY OF LA VISTA, :\EBRASKA 
CO\IBl.\1,D STA TE\IE:\T 01: RE\'E:\'CES, EXPE:\'DITLRES 

A:\'D CIIA:\'GES I:\' I·T:\'D BALA:\'CE-ALL GO\1-:RS\IE:\'TAL IT:\'D TYPES 
For the three months ending December 31, 2019 

RE\1-::\'-CES 

Interest income 
Total Revenues 

EXPEl\ l) ITURl~S 

Other 
Total Expenditures 

fil\1-::\UES l\ET OF EXPE:\DITUfilS 

OTHER H\A:\Cl'iG SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

l\ET FUl\D ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

25% of the Fiscal Y car 2020 

Budget 
(12 month) 

625 
625 

625 

450,000 

450,000 

450,625 S 

Qualified Sinking Fund 
MTD YTD Ovcr(undcr) 

Actual Actual Budget 

60 184 (441) 
60 184 (441) 

60 184 (441) 

(450,000) 

(450,000) 

60 S 184 S ---'(,_45_0....._,4_41 ...... ) 
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% of Budget 
Csed 

29% 
29% 

0% 

0% 
0% 

2/14/2020 


